Product data sheet
K4P223M075DCA
1 Technical subject to change
P22 c/w 3 Core 0.75mm 3m LS0H DCA
Technical Properties
Rated operational voltage Ue 207 / 230 / 253 V
Cable Material Low Smoke Zero Halogen
Cable End Prepared - end of barrel closed
Line length 3000 mm
Colour pure white
Conductor Size 0,75 mm²
Contact Material Phosphor Bronze
Inflammability UL 94 V0
Material Mixed
Mechanical Load 5 Kg maximum
Number of terminations -plugs 3
Rated current 6 A